

Maathaha' Gnoon me chumuniga Peam po-pul ke pifual (all)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1-15-66

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (H) Division

Motihari

DIVISION

A. E. L. W. D. (H)

Motihari

SUB-DIVISION

M.S. No. - 6611-

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MIS Vikky Construction

book has been counted one hundred
(100) page in machine numbering
only issued to A. E. R. W. D.
sub division motihari for
necessary action.

For signature
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Motihari
06/01/11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Division

Motihari

DIVISION

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

motihari

M.B. No-6611.

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

3rd and Final bill

30

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—					
from Machhaha Nagar me					
Chumuniga Panch Per Pul ke					
Pahunch Path Bwan Path nirman					
Agency—					
M/S Vikky Construction					
Agreement No—					
41 SBD/2023-24					
Agreement value—					
3,01,23,169=					
Constn cost—					
2,92,03,149=					
Maintenance cost—					
29,21,020=					
Date of start—					
16/03/2024					
Date of completion—					
18/03/2025					
Constn of H.P. culvert					
(Nan) 2.411 x 2.001					

① E/W in excavation for structure

Raft- 1 x 5.50 x 7.50 x 0.83 =	34.0311
Detached 2 x 5.50 x 0.30 x 1.80 =	5.9411
cut off wall 2 x 3.50 x 0.55 x 1.10 =	4.2411
	44.2111

② Provn sand filling in found 2 trenches

Raft- 1 x 5.50 x 7.50 x 0.10 =	4.1311
cut off wall 2 x 3.50 x 0.45 x 0.60 =	1.8911
2 x 3.50 x 0.55 x 0.10 =	0.3911
	6.4111

Raft- 1 x 5.50 x 7.50 x 0.10 =	4.1311
Detached 2 x 5.50 x 0.30 x 0.16 =	0.3311
cut off wall 2 x 3.50 x 0.55 x 0.10 =	0.3911
	4.8511

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
35. S/P/P 11750 baw in (37) substructure					
				10.482m	
				3.011m	
				13.493m	
				13.09m	
c R. 75291.04/11/16				9,85560=a	
				R. 2,38,38377=a	
36. Prov. and laying boulder (36) apron					
				161.19m	
c R. 4746.90/m ²				7,65,153=a	
37. Prov. and laying filter (38) Medin					

Q-V 11750 P 33 (7) = 60.35 m				
c R. 4372.40/m ²				R. 2,63,874=a
				R. 2,48,67,404=a
Add 1.1/1 Labour cost +)				2,48,674=a
Add 18.1/1 GST (+)				44,76,133=a
Add Sanguisage bed +)				3,62,921=a
				R. 2,99,55,132=a
Less 11.25.1/1 below -)				33,69,952=a
				R. 2,65,85,180=a
Less Prov. Pay -)				1,79,33,070=a
				R. - 86,52,110=a

RA
 12/03/25
 AE
 12/03/25
 AE
 Road has been completed on 12.03.25. Maintenance period started from 13.03.25
 Continuation
 RA
 12/03/25
 AE
 12/03/25
 AE